MIDDLESBORO INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
MIDDLESBORO, KENTUCKY

SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE

SALARY SCHEDULE
2024-2025

JOB CATEGORY EXPERIENCE HOURLY WAGE

CAFETERIA WORKERS $14.37
$14.84
$15.06
$15.28
$15.54
$15.77
$16.05
$16.21
$16.49
$16.69
$16.96
$17.33
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$16.24
$16.71
$16.91
$17.14
$17.43
$17.62
$17.85
$18.09
$18.34
$18.55
$18.82
$19.24

ASSISTANT MANAGERS
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$16.94
$17.41
$17.70
$17.86
$18.16
$18.39
$18.70
$18.89
$19.06
$19.32
$19.52
$19.97

MANAGERS
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FOOD SERVICE SECRETARY To be determined based on experience and responsibilit

*SUBSTITUTE WORKERS PAID $.05 BELOW STEP 0
***AFTER 25 YEARS OF SERVICE, HOURLY RATE SHALL BE INCREASED 3%

Amended June 21, 2024



