MIDDLESBORO INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS MIDDLESBORO, KENTUCKY

SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE 2024-2025

JOB CATEGORY	EXPERIENCE	HOURLY WAGE
CAFETERIA WORKERS	5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 25	\$14.37 \$14.84 \$15.06 \$15.28 \$15.54 \$15.77 \$16.05 \$16.21 \$16.49 \$16.69 \$16.96 \$17.33
ASSISTANT MANAGER	S 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 25	\$16.24 \$16.71 \$16.91 \$17.14 \$17.43 \$17.62 \$17.85 \$18.09 \$18.34 \$18.55 \$18.82 \$19.24
MANAGERS	0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 25	\$16.94 \$17.41 \$17.70 \$17.86 \$18.16 \$18.39 \$18.70 \$18.89 \$19.06 \$19.32 \$19.52 \$19.52

FOOD SERVICE SECRETARY To be determined based on experience and responsibility

^{*}SUBSTITUTE WORKERS PAID \$.05 BELOW STEP 0
****AFTER 25 YEARS OF SERVICE, HOURLY RATE SHALL BE INCREASED 3%